
Site Address Time Day

1/2 2/6 3/5 4/2

SF Campus for Jewish Living 302 Silver Ave. 11:00-12:00 5/7 6/4 7/2 8/6

30th St. Senior Center 225 30th St. 1:00-2:00 9/3 10/1 11/5 12/3

1/3 2/7 3/6 4/3

Saint Anne's Home 300 Lake St. 11:00-12:00 5/1 6/5 7/3 8/7

The Ivy at Golden Gate 1601 19th Ave. 1:00-2:00 9/4 10/2 11/6 12/4

Ivy Park at Cathedral Hill 1550 Sutter St. 9:30-10:30 1/4 2/1 3/7 4/4

Menorah Park 3365 Sacramento St. 11:00-12:00 5/2 6/6 7/4 8/1

Mercy Terrace Apartments 333 Baker St. 1:00-2:00 9/5 10/3 11/7 12/5

The Carlisle 1450 Post St. 9:30-10:30 1/9 2/13 3/12 4/9

Western Park Apartments 1280 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 5/14 6/11 7/9 8/13

The Sequoias SF 1501 Post St. 1:00-2:00 9/10 10/8 11/12 12/10

Francis of Assisi Community 145 Guerrero St. 9:30-10:30 1/10 2/14 3/13 4/10

Mercy Housing Openhouse 65 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 5/8 6/12 7/10 8/14

AlmaVia of San Francisco 1 Thomas More Way 1:00-2:00 9/11 10/9 11/13 12/11

1/11 2/8 3/14 4/11

San Francisco Towers 1530 Franklin St. 11:00-12:00 5/9 6/13 7/11 8/8

JFK Towers 2451 Sacramento St. 1:00-2:00 9/12 10/10 11/14 12/12

Mabini Adult Day Center 55 Mabini St 9:30-10:30 1/16 2/20 3/19 4/16

The Sutter & Broadmoor 1480 Sutter St. 11:00-12:00 5/21 6/18 7/16 8/20

Sagebrook Senior Living 64 Wood St. 1:00-2:00 9/17 10/15 11/19 12/17

All Hallows Community 1711 Oakdale Ave. 9:30-10:30 1/17 2/21 3/20 4/17

Ruth's Table/Bethany Center 580 Capp St 11:00-12:00 5/15 6/19 7/17 8/21

9/18 10/16 11/20 12/18

1/18 2/15 3/21 4/18

Aquatic Park Senior Center 890 Beach St. 11:00-12:00 5/16 6/20 7/18 8/15

SF Senior Center Downtown 481 O'Farrell St. 1:00-2:00 9/19 10/17 11/21 12/19

1/23 2/27 3/26 4/23

Laguna Honda Hospital 375 Laguna Honda 11:00-12:00 5/28 6/25 7/23 8/27

Tahanan 833 Bryant St. 1:00-2:00 9/24 10/22 11/26 12/24

1/24 2/28 3/27 4/24

VA Community 4150 Clement St. 11:00-12:00 5/22 6/26 7/24 8/28

9/25 10/23 11/27 12/25

El Bethel Arms & Terrace 1234 McAllister St. 9:30-10:30 1/25 2/22 3/28 4/25

Notre Dame Apartments 1590 Broadway 11:00-12:00 5/23 6/27 7/25 8/22

Project Access/The Coronet 3595 Geary Blvd. 1:00-2:00 9/26 10/24 11/28 12/26

Fourth 

Thursdays

Fouth 

Wednesdays

Second 

Thursdays

Scheduled Days

First 

Wednesdays

First 

Thursdays

Second 

Tuesdays

Second 

Wednesdays

Third 

Tuesdays

Third 

Wednesdays

Third 

Thursdays

Fourth 

Tuesdays

First Tuesdays

Service may be canceled if there is no parking available.
There will be no service on Juneteenth 6/19, U.S. Independence Day 7/4, 
Thanksgiving, 11/28, and Christmas Day 12/25.
Email: LibraryOnWheels@sfpl.org                                                                       Phone: (415) 554-9047

2024 
Schedule

Updated: 7/12/2024

https://goo.gl/maps/AvUo8MxcTpCpmNL6A
https://www.google.com/maps/place/On+Lok+30th+Street+Senior+Center/@37.7420837,-122.4277743,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x808f7e68097c864f:0xeaa7e1896ca10f33!4m6!3m5!1s0x808f7e6809808a89:0x4e442fc102f02796!8m2!3d37.7420837!4d-122.425194!16s%2Fg%2F11xb7hth7?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/fzBCBrTnW4urNUCT9
https://goo.gl/maps/w6cYWQV6FWbLH8Rn6
https://goo.gl/maps/vBWNqXT4sqTSsayM9
https://goo.gl/maps/n8yuqiha1w1epso68
https://goo.gl/maps/onPwUj9w7NCdNwiX7
https://goo.gl/maps/uXGprfAXfvA8vDjA7
https://goo.gl/maps/xX2AzZ8PiDf2x5JU7
https://goo.gl/maps/z2QjFxkJbK4mH3m1A
https://goo.gl/maps/AmmGB9uNnfFUicQy8
https://goo.gl/maps/YQ3uLS4xEiSQnCu58
https://goo.gl/maps/YNLAN78ur7u4VzPm6
https://goo.gl/maps/2NyJ93J2p15dXijKA
https://goo.gl/maps/bkYotvLE7ib2eRms8
https://goo.gl/maps/JLJt2UPXGbTS5tBn6
https://goo.gl/maps/gUgCZuV5erUycBSi7
https://goo.gl/maps/5pfQgCE4R8rWyhCX8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bethany+Center/@37.75746,-122.4181638,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x7c2754d89fb50db?sa=X&ved=1t:2428&ictx=111
https://goo.gl/maps/KZyrvt8v5v1yCHH28
https://goo.gl/maps/njkmTBcQCHmEe93A6
https://goo.gl/maps/jzh6s4RrxNtcDfC76
https://goo.gl/maps/ACAdCS3aemCSwJpk8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4150+Clement+St,+San+Francisco,+CA+94121/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x808587ad58930ddf:0xcf0bca31bc252f29?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwi_wp63vLeCAxUmJUQIHXg6AvsQ8gF6BAgPEAA
https://goo.gl/maps/AjMg7C2oBU4cWyy58
https://goo.gl/maps/UDsiHsQt957fest18
https://goo.gl/maps/XKK5Qjwj7LDua81Z7


姓名 地址 间 天

1月2日 2月6日 3月5日 4月2日
SF Campus for Jewish Living 302 Silver Ave. 11:00-12:00 5月7日 6月4日 7月2日 8月6日
30th St. Senior Center 225 30th St. 1:00-2:00 9月3日 10月1日 11月5日 12月3日

1月3日 2月7日 3月6日 4月3日
Saint Anne's Home 300 Lake St. 11:00-12:00 5月1日 6月5日 7月3日 8月7日
The Ivy at Golden Gate 1601 19th Ave. 1:00-2:00 9月4日 10月2日 11月6日 12月4日

Ivy Park at Cathedral Hill 1550 Sutter St. 9:30-10:30 1月4日 2月1日 3月7日 4月4日
Menorah Park 3365 Sacramento 11:00-12:00 5月2日 6月6日 7月4日 8月1日
Mercy Terrace Apartments 333 Baker St. 1:00-2:00 9月5日 10月3日 11月7日 12月5日

The Carlisle 1450 Post St. 9:30-10:30 1月9日 2月13日 3月12日 4月9日
Western Park Apartments 1280 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 5月14日 6月11日 7月9日 8月13日
The Sequoias SF 1501 Post St. 1:00-2:00 9月10日 10月8日 11月12日 12月10日

Francis of Assisi Community 145 Guerrero St. 9:30-10:30 1月10日 2月14日 3月13日 4月10日
Mercy Housing Openhouse 65 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 5月8日 6月12日 7月10日 8月14日
AlmaVia of San Francisco

1 Thomas More 

Way
1:00-2:00 9月11日 10月9日 11月13日 12月11日

1月11日 2月8日 3月14日 4月11日
San Francisco Towers 1530 Franklin St. 11:00-12:00 5月9日 6月13日 7月11日 8月8日
JFK Towers

2451 Sacramento 

St.
1:00-2:00 9月12日 10月10日 11月14日 12月12日

Mabini Adult Day Center 55 Mabini St 9:30-10:30 1月16日 2月20日 3月19日 4月16日
The Sutter & Broadmoor 1480 Sutter St. 11:00-12:00 5月21日 6月18日 7月16日 8月20日
Sagebrook Senior Living 64 Wood St. 1:00-2:00 9月17日 10月15日 11月19日 12月17日

All Hallows Community 1711 Oakdale Ave. 9:30-10:30 1月17日 2月21日 3月20日 4月17日
Bethany Center 580 Capp St 11:00-12:00 5月15日 6月19日 7月17日 8月21日

9月18日 10月16日 11月20日 12月18日

1月18日 2月15日 3月21日 4月18日
Aquatic Park Senior Center 890 Beach St. 11:00-12:00 5月16日 6月20日 7月18日 8月15日
SF Senior Center Downtown 481 O'Farrell St. 1:00-2:00 9月19日 10月17日 11月21日 12月19日

1月23日 2月27日 3月26日 4月23日

Laguna Honda Hospital 375 Laguna Honda 11:00-12:00 5月28日 6月25日 7月23日 8月27日

Tahanan 833 Bryant St. 1:00-2:00 9月24日 10月22日 11月26日 12月24日

1月24日 2月28日 3月27日 4月24日

VA Community 4150 Clement St. 11:00-12:00 5月22日 6月26日 7月24日 8月28日

9月25日 10月23日 11月27日 12月25日

El Bethel Arms & Terrace 1234 McAllister St. 9:30-10:30 1月25日 2月22日 3月28日 4月25日
Notre Dame Apartments 1590 Broadway 11:00-12:00 5月23日 6月27日 7月25日 8月22日
Project Access/The Coronet 3595 Geary Blvd. 1:00-2:00 9月26日 10月24日 11月28日 12月26日

第一個星期二 

第四個星期三 

第二个星期四

日程

第一个星期三

第一个星期四

第二个星期二

第二个星期三

第三个星期二

第三个星期三

第三个星期四

第四个星期二

第四个星期四

如果没有停车位，服务可能会被取消。

流動圖書館在美國獨立日暫停服務 7月4日 , 在六月節 6月19日 , 館在感恩節暫停服務 11月28日 , 書館在聖誕節暫停服務 12月

25日

2024 
年时间表

Updated: 7/12/2024

https://goo.gl/maps/AvUo8MxcTpCpmNL6A
https://www.google.com/maps/place/On+Lok+30th+Street+Senior+Center/@37.7420837,-122.4277743,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x808f7e68097c864f:0xeaa7e1896ca10f33!4m6!3m5!1s0x808f7e6809808a89:0x4e442fc102f02796!8m2!3d37.7420837!4d-122.425194!16s%2Fg%2F11xb7hth7?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/fzBCBrTnW4urNUCT9
https://goo.gl/maps/w6cYWQV6FWbLH8Rn6
https://goo.gl/maps/vBWNqXT4sqTSsayM9
https://goo.gl/maps/n8yuqiha1w1epso68
https://goo.gl/maps/onPwUj9w7NCdNwiX7
https://goo.gl/maps/uXGprfAXfvA8vDjA7
https://goo.gl/maps/xX2AzZ8PiDf2x5JU7
https://goo.gl/maps/z2QjFxkJbK4mH3m1A
https://goo.gl/maps/AmmGB9uNnfFUicQy8
https://goo.gl/maps/YQ3uLS4xEiSQnCu58
https://goo.gl/maps/YNLAN78ur7u4VzPm6
https://goo.gl/maps/YNLAN78ur7u4VzPm6
https://goo.gl/maps/2NyJ93J2p15dXijKA
https://goo.gl/maps/bkYotvLE7ib2eRms8
https://goo.gl/maps/bkYotvLE7ib2eRms8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pQmkmNesZJVzw36FA
https://goo.gl/maps/JLJt2UPXGbTS5tBn6
https://goo.gl/maps/gUgCZuV5erUycBSi7
https://goo.gl/maps/5pfQgCE4R8rWyhCX8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iMoFWskpzSo3a3Lc7
https://goo.gl/maps/KZyrvt8v5v1yCHH28
https://goo.gl/maps/njkmTBcQCHmEe93A6
https://goo.gl/maps/jzh6s4RrxNtcDfC76
https://goo.gl/maps/ACAdCS3aemCSwJpk8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4150+Clement+St,+San+Francisco,+CA+94121/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x808587ad58930ddf:0xcf0bca31bc252f29?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwi_wp63vLeCAxUmJUQIHXg6AvsQ8gF6BAgPEAA
https://goo.gl/maps/AjMg7C2oBU4cWyy58
https://goo.gl/maps/UDsiHsQt957fest18
https://goo.gl/maps/XKK5Qjwj7LDua81Z7


Название сайта Адрес Время День

2/1 6/2 5/3 2/4

SF Campus for Jewish Living 302 Silver Ave. 11:00-12:00 7/5 4/6 2/7 6/8

30th St. Senior Center 225 30th St. 1:00-2:00 3/9 1/10 5/11 3/12

3/1 7/2 6/3 3/4

Saint Anne's Home 300 Lake St. 11:00-12:00 1/5 5/6 3/7 7/8

The Ivy at Golden Gate 1601 19th Ave. 1:00-2:00 4/9 2/10 6/11 4/12

Ivy Park at Cathedral Hill 1550 Sutter St. 9:30-10:30 4/1 1/2 7/3 4/4

Menorah Park 3365 Sacramento St. 11:00-12:00 2/5 6/6 4/7 1/8

Mercy Terrace Apartments 333 Baker St. 1:00-2:00 5/9 3/10 7/11 5/12

The Carlisle 1450 Post St. 9:30-10:30 9/1 13/2 12/3 9/4

Western Park Apartments 1280 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 14/5 11/6 9/7 13/8

The Sequoias SF 1501 Post St. 1:00-2:00 10/9 8/10 12/11 10/12

Francis of Assisi Community 145 Guerrero St. 9:30-10:30 10/1 14/2 13/3 10/4

Mercy Housing Openhouse 65 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 8/5 12/6 10/7 14/8

AlmaVia of San Francisco 1 Thomas More Way 1:00-2:00 11/9 9/10 13/11 11/12

11/1 8/2 14/3 11/4

San Francisco Towers 1530 Franklin St. 11:00-12:00 9/5 13/6 11/7 8/8

JFK Towers 2451 Sacramento St. 1:00-2:00 12/9 10/10 14/11 12/12

Mabini Adult Day Center 55 Mabini St 9:30-10:30 16/1 20/2 19/3 16/4

The Sutter & Broadmoor 1480 Sutter St. 11:00-12:00 21/5 18/6 16/7 20/8

Sagebrook Senior Living 64 Wood St. 1:00-2:00 17/9 15/10 19/11 17/12

All Hallows Community 1711 Oakdale Ave. 9:30-10:30 17/1 21/2 20/3 17/4

Bathany Center 580 Capp St 11:00-12:00 15/5 19/6 17/7 21/8

18/9 16/10 20/11 18/12

18/1 15/2 21/3 18/4

Aquatic Park Senior Center 890 Beach St. 11:00-12:00 16/5 20/6 18/7 15/8

SF Senior Center Downtown 481 O'Farrell St. 1:00-2:00 19/9 17/10 21/11 19/12

23/1 27/2 26/3 23/4

Laguna Honda Hospital 375 Laguna Honda 11:00-12:00 28/5 25/6 23/7 27/8

Tahanan 833 Bryant St. 1:00-2:00 24/9 22/10 26/11 24/12

24/1 28/2 27/3 24/4

VA Community 4150 Clement St. 11:00-12:00 22/5 26/6 24/7 28/8

25/9 23/10 27/11 25/12

El Bethel Arms & Terrace 1234 McAllister St. 9:30-10:30 25/1 22/2 28/3 25/4

Notre Dame Apartments 1590 Broadway 11:00-12:00 23/5 27/6 25/7 22/8

Project Access/The Coronet 3595 Geary Blvd. 1:00-2:00 26/9 24/10 28/11 26/12

Первые среда

Четвертый 

среды

Второй 

четверг

Расписание

Первые 

среды

Первые 

четверги

Второй 

вторник

Вторая   

среда

Третий 

вторник

третья    

среда

Третий 

четверг

Четвертый 

вторник

Четвертый 

четверг

Услуга может быть отменена, если нет парковки.
Услуги мобильной библиотеки не оказываются в День независимости США; отмены рабства 
(Juneteenth); благодарения; Рождество

Эл. адрес: LibraryOnWheels@sfpl.org

Расписание 

на 2024 год

Updated: 7/12/2024

https://goo.gl/maps/AvUo8MxcTpCpmNL6A
https://www.google.com/maps/place/On+Lok+30th+Street+Senior+Center/@37.7420837,-122.4277743,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x808f7e68097c864f:0xeaa7e1896ca10f33!4m6!3m5!1s0x808f7e6809808a89:0x4e442fc102f02796!8m2!3d37.7420837!4d-122.425194!16s%2Fg%2F11xb7hth7?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/fzBCBrTnW4urNUCT9
https://goo.gl/maps/w6cYWQV6FWbLH8Rn6
https://goo.gl/maps/vBWNqXT4sqTSsayM9
https://goo.gl/maps/n8yuqiha1w1epso68
https://goo.gl/maps/onPwUj9w7NCdNwiX7
https://goo.gl/maps/uXGprfAXfvA8vDjA7
https://goo.gl/maps/xX2AzZ8PiDf2x5JU7
https://goo.gl/maps/z2QjFxkJbK4mH3m1A
https://goo.gl/maps/AmmGB9uNnfFUicQy8
https://goo.gl/maps/YQ3uLS4xEiSQnCu58
https://goo.gl/maps/YNLAN78ur7u4VzPm6
https://goo.gl/maps/2NyJ93J2p15dXijKA
https://goo.gl/maps/bkYotvLE7ib2eRms8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pQmkmNesZJVzw36FA
https://goo.gl/maps/JLJt2UPXGbTS5tBn6
https://goo.gl/maps/gUgCZuV5erUycBSi7
https://goo.gl/maps/5pfQgCE4R8rWyhCX8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/580+Capp+St,+San+Francisco,+CA+94110/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x808f7e394c3d016f:0x1da052107b4f3e9e?sa=X&ved=1t:242&ictx=111
https://goo.gl/maps/KZyrvt8v5v1yCHH28
https://goo.gl/maps/njkmTBcQCHmEe93A6
https://goo.gl/maps/jzh6s4RrxNtcDfC76
https://goo.gl/maps/ACAdCS3aemCSwJpk8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4150+Clement+St,+San+Francisco,+CA+94121/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x808587ad58930ddf:0xcf0bca31bc252f29?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwi_wp63vLeCAxUmJUQIHXg6AvsQ8gF6BAgPEAA
https://goo.gl/maps/AjMg7C2oBU4cWyy58
https://goo.gl/maps/UDsiHsQt957fest18
https://goo.gl/maps/XKK5Qjwj7LDua81Z7


Nombre Dirección Tiempo Día

2/1 6/2 5/3 2/4

SF Campus for Jewish Living 302 Silver Ave. 11:00-12:00 7/5 4/6 2/7 6/8

30th St. Senior Center 225 30th St. 1:00-2:00 3/9 1/10 5/11 3/12

3/1 7/2 6/3 3/4

Saint Anne's Home 300 Lake St. 11:00-12:00 1/5 5/6 3/7 7/8

The Ivy at Golden Gate 1601 19th Ave. 1:00-2:00 4/9 2/10 6/11 4/12

Ivy Park at Cathedral Hill 1550 Sutter St. 9:30-10:30 4/1 1/2 7/3 4/4

Menorah Park 3365 Sacramento St. 11:00-12:00 2/5 6/6 4/7 1/8

Mercy Terrace Apartments 333 Baker St. 1:00-2:00 5/9 3/10 7/11 5/12

The Carlisle 1450 Post St. 9:30-10:30 9/1 13/2 12/3 9/4

Western Park Apartments 1280 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 14/5 11/6 9/7 13/8

The Sequoias SF 1501 Post St. 1:00-2:00 10/9 8/10 12/11 10/12

Francis of Assisi Community 145 Guerrero St. 9:30-10:30 10/1 14/2 13/3 10/4

Mercy Housing Openhouse 65 Laguna St. 11:00-12:00 8/5 12/6 10/7 14/8

AlmaVia of San Francisco 1 Thomas More Way 1:00-2:00 11/9 9/10 13/11 11/12

11/1 8/2 14/3 11/4

San Francisco Towers 1530 Franklin St. 11:00-12:00 9/5 13/6 11/7 8/8

JFK Towers 2451 Sacramento St. 1:00-2:00 12/9 10/10 14/11 12/12

Mabini Adult Day Center 55 Mabini St 9:30-10:30 16/1 20/2 19/3 16/4

The Sutter & Broadmoor 1480 Sutter St. 11:00-12:00 21/5 18/6 16/7 20/8

Sagebrook Senior Living 64 Wood St. 1:00-2:00 17/9 15/10 19/11 17/12

All Hallows Community 1711 Oakdale Ave. 9:30-10:30 17/1 21/2 20/3 17/4

Bethany Center 580 Capp St 11:00-12:00 15/5 19/6 17/7 21/8

1:00-2:00 18/9 16/10 20/11 18/12

18/1 15/2 21/3 18/4

Aquatic Park Senior Center 890 Beach St. 11:00-12:00 16/5 20/6 18/7 15/8

SF Senior Center Downtown 481 O'Farrell St. 1:00-2:00 19/9 17/10 21/11 19/12

23/1 27/2 26/3 23/4

Laguna Honda Hospital 375 Laguna Honda 11:00-12:00 28/5 25/6 23/7 27/8

Tahanan 833 Bryant St. 1:00-2:00 24/9 22/10 26/11 24/12

24/1 28/2 27/3 24/4

VA Community 4150 Clement St. 11:00-12:00 22/5 26/6 24/7 28/8

25/9 23/10 27/11 25/12

El Bethel Arms & Terrace 1234 McAllister St. 9:30-10:30 25/1 22/2 28/3 25/4

Notre Dame Apartments 1590 Broadway 11:00-12:00 23/5 27/6 25/7 22/8

Project Access/The Coronet 3595 Geary Blvd. 1:00-2:00 26/9 24/10 28/11 26/12

4to 

miércoles

2do        

jueves

Días programados

1er    

miércoles

1er         

jueves

2do        

martes

2do   

miércoles

1er Martes

3er         

martes

3er    

miércoles

3er         

jueves

4to         

martes

4to         

jueves

El servicio puede cancelarse si no hay estacionamiento disponible.
No habrá servicio el el día de la Independencia de EE.UU., 4/7; el 19 de junio (Juneteenth), 19/6; Día 
de Acción de Gracias, 28/11; el día de Navidad.

Email: LibraryOnWheels@sfpl.org

Calendario 
2024

Updated: 7/12/2024

https://goo.gl/maps/AvUo8MxcTpCpmNL6A
https://www.google.com/maps/place/On+Lok+30th+Street+Senior+Center/@37.7420837,-122.4277743,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x808f7e68097c864f:0xeaa7e1896ca10f33!4m6!3m5!1s0x808f7e6809808a89:0x4e442fc102f02796!8m2!3d37.7420837!4d-122.425194!16s%2Fg%2F11xb7hth7?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/fzBCBrTnW4urNUCT9
https://goo.gl/maps/w6cYWQV6FWbLH8Rn6
https://goo.gl/maps/vBWNqXT4sqTSsayM9
https://goo.gl/maps/n8yuqiha1w1epso68
https://goo.gl/maps/onPwUj9w7NCdNwiX7
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